YWCA of Bangladesh

Guest House and Training Center

Price List from 1% January 2025

Meeting and Conferences Hall Rent

Code Item

101
102
103
104
105

106

107
111

Asrukana Conference Hall 1% Floor Full Day Up to 5:00pm
Asrukana Conference Hall 1% Floor Half Day After 6:00pm-9:00 pm
Turid Werrum Conference Hall 3" Floor Full Day Up to 5:00pm
Turid Werrum Conference Hall 3™ Floor Half Day After 6:00pm
Emma-Mary Conference Hall 6™ Floor Full Day Upto 5:00pm
Emma-Mary Conference Hall 6™ Floor Half Day After 6:00pm-9:00
pm

Extra Charge For Per Extra Hour (After 5pm)

Multimedia+ Sound System

No Parking Facilities for the Boarders.
Free Wi-Fi for boarder and public area.
CC Camera surveillance all public area.

Unit

Per Day
Half Day
Per Day

Half Day

1 Hour
Daily

All rates subject to be 15% VAT. (The given rates are excluding vat.)

Pay 50% in advance to confirmation your booking.
*** The given rates are subject to change

Price In Bangladeshi
Taka
25000.00
13000.00
22000.00
12000.00
26000.00

15000.00

1500.00
2000.00



