## YWCA of Bangladesh Guest House and Training Center

Price List from 1<sup>st</sup> January 2025

## **Meeting and Conferences Hall Rent**

Code	Item	Unit	Price In Bangladeshi Taka
101	Asrukana Conference Hall 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor Full Day Up to 5:00pm		25000.00
102	Asrukana Conference Hall 1st Floor Half Day After 6:00pm-9:00 pm		13000.00
103	Turid Werrum Conference Hall 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor Full Day Up to 5:00pm	Per Day	22000.00
104	Turid Werrum Conference Hall 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor Half Day After 6:00pm	Half Day	12000.00
105	Emma-Mary Conference Hall 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor Full Day Upto 5:00pm	Per Day	26000.00
106	Emma-Mary Conference Hall 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor Half Day After 6:00pm-9:00 pm	Half Day	15000.00
107	Extra Charge For Per Extra Hour (After 5pm)	1 Hour	1500.00
111	Multimedia+ Sound System	Daily	2000.00

No Parking Facilities for the Boarders.

Free Wi-Fi for boarder and public area.

CC Camera surveillance all public area.

All rates subject to be 15% VAT. (The given rates are excluding vat.)

Pay 50% in advance to confirmation your booking.

\*\*\* The given rates are subject to change